

ORAL ORDER: The motion for summary judgment of non-infringement (D.I. 120) is DENIED as stated in open court at the hearing on March 4, 2019. Ordered by Judge Richard G. Andrews on 3/4/2019. (nms) (Entered: 03/04/2019)

As of March 5, 2019, PACER did not contain a publicly available document associated with this docket entry. The text of the docket entry is shown above.

Vectura Limited v. GlaxoSmithKline LLC et al
1-16-cv-00638 (DED), 3/4/2019, docket entry 246